



State Water Resources Control Board

February 11, 2021

Christine Asiata
Office of Planning and Research
State Clearinghouse
PO Box 3044
Sacramento, CA 95819-3044

Dear Ms. Asiata,

Enclosed please find a copy of CDFW filing fee check for the Golden State Water Company Mojave Tanks and Booster Station Project (SCH Number: 2020090146). The check from the applicant was sent to State Clearinghouse on January 29, 2021 for payment of CDFW filing fees associated with filing the NOD. The NOD has also been submitted online via CEQA Submit.

Thank you for your assistance. If you have any comments or questions please contact me at (916) 449-5178.

Sincerely,

Wendy Pierce Senior Environmental Scientist Special Project Review Unit Division of Financial Assistance

Attachments

A. Copy of CDFW Filing Fee Check



WELLS FARGO BANK 333 S HOPE ST LOS ANGELES CA 90071-1406 625158

11-24 1210(8)

DATE	AMOUNT	
1/29/21	\$****2,480.25	
	VOID AFTER 6 MONTHS	

TWO THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED EIGHTY AND 25/100

Dollare

PAY TO CALIFORNIA DEPT OF FISH & WILDLIFE

THE PO BOX 944209

ORDER SACRAMENTO CA 94244-2090

OF

Robert of Spromler

#OO625158# #121000248# 4159393016#

STUB 1 of 1

CHECK NO.: 00625158

GOLDEN STATE WATER COMPANY

INVOICE NUMBER

INVOICE PAYMENT ADVICE GROSS DISCOUNT NET

2021JAN26CKREQ

1126/21

CEQA Filing Fee

SCH

H2020901H1

MojaueTauts

Project

VENDOR NO. NAME

Totals

2,480.25

2,480.25

36280 CALIFORNIA DEPT OF FISH & WILDLIFE

Golden State Water Company is Committed to maintaining the highest possible standard of ethics in its business dealings with others. To help ensure this standard, the company has established an anonymous hotline to report incidents of financial fraud and other unethical business practices. In your dealings with Golden State Water Company please report any incidents of fraud or unethical behavior of which you become aware to the hotline at (888) 373-8817 or www.ethicspoint.com. All reporters remain anonymous.